LinkOpingsserien 2008, Division 2 - kval NED

Plac

AWNPF

Lag Ronder V-O-F Imp

Teachers 6 3-1-2 187 -148
SCHAL 6 2-3-1  141-126
Force 6 3-0-3 182 - 168
Plopp 6 1-2-3 158 - 226

Kvot

1.264
1.119
1.083
0.699

Rond 1 M& 28 april, kI 188122005 VP
SCHAL - Force 34-20 19-11
Teachers - Plopp 44-24  20-10

Rond 2 M4 28 april, kI 2002155 VP
Teachers - Force 12-38 8 -22
SCHAL - Plopp 23-27 14-16

Rond 3 M& 5 maj, kl 1830005 VP

Force - SCHAL 35-14 21-9
Plopp - Teachers 23-63 5-25
Rond 4 M& 5 maj, kl 2020055 VP

Force - Teachers 8 -43 6 -24
Plopp - SCHAL  19-15 16-14
Rond 5 Fran grundspelefmp VP

Force - Plopp 58-31 22-8

SCHAL - Teachers 38-10 22-8

Rond 6 Fran grundspelelmp VP
Plopp - Force 34-23 18-12
Teachers - SCHAL  15-17 14-16




